
Date Time Duration Board Code Component Title
Thu 9 May AM 01:45 AQA 8062/13 Religious Stu A P1-3 Christ/Sikhism

Thu 9 May PM 01:45 Pearson 1DR0 3A Drama - Set Text List A

Fri 10 May AM 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H

Fri 10 May AM 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1 (tiered)

Fri 10 May PM 01:20 / 01:45 AQA 8668/L German Listening then Listening (tiered)

Mon 13 May AM 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature P1 (Shakespeare and 19th cent 
novel)

Mon 13 May PM 01:15 OCR R184 Sport Studies: Contemporary issues in sport

Mon 13 May PM National Contingency Session

Tue 14 May AM 01:20 / 01:45 AQA 8658/LF French Listening then Reading (tiered)

Tue 14 May PM 01:45 Pearson 1BS0 01 Business Studies: Investigating Small Bus. 

Tue 14 May PM 01:30 WJEC C670U10-1 Film Studies Comp 1 US Film

Wed 15 May AM 01:15 Pearson 1HI0 11 History:  Medicine in Britain

Wed 15 May PM 01:30 Pearson 1CP2 01 Computer Science: Principles of

Thu 16 May AM 01:30 Pearson 1MA1 1 Mathematics : Non Calculator (tiered)

Thu 16 May PM 01:45 AQA 8062/2A Religious Studies A P2A Excl Text

Fri 17 May AM 01:45 AQA 8462/1 Chemistry Paper 1 (tiered)

Fri 17 May AM 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1 (tiered)

Fri 17 May PM 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 (Physical)

Mon 20 May AM 02:15 AQA 8702/2 English Literature Paper 2 (modern texts and poetry)

Tue 21 May AM 01:00 / 01:15 AQA 8668/W German Writing (tiered)

Tue 21 May PM 02:00 WJEC 1CP2 02 Computer Science (onscreen)

Tue 21 May PM 01:15 OCR R057 Child Development: Health and wellbeing

Wed 22 May AM 01:45 AQA 8463/1 Physics Paper 1 (tiered)

Wed 22 May AM 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1 (tiered)

Wed 22 May PM 01:15 AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1 (human)

Thu 23 May AM 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1

Fri 24 May AM 01:00 / 01:15 AQA 8658/W French Writing (tiered)
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Date Time Duration Board Code Component Title
Mon 03 Jun AM 01:30 WJEC 1MA1 2 Mathematics:  Calculator (tiered)

Mon 03 Jun PM 01:15 AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2 (socio-cultural)

Tues 04 Jun AM 01:20 / 01:45 AQA 8698/L/R F/H Spanish Listening then Reading (tiered)

Tue 04 Jun PM 01:45 Pearson 1HI0 2R History:  Superpower / Elizabethan 

Wed 05 Jun AM 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2

Wed 05 Jun PM 01:45 Pearson 1BS0 02 Business:  Building A Business

Thu 06 Jun AM 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2

Thur 06 Jun PM National Contingency Session

Fri 07 Jun PM 01:45 AQA 8461/2 Biology Paper 2 (tiered)

Fri 07 Jun PM 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2 Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2 (tiered)

Mon 10 Jun AM 01:30 Pearson 1MA1 3 Mathematics:  Calculator (tiered)

Mon 10 Jun PM 01:30 OCR R093 Creative iMedia:  Media Industry

Mon 10 Jun PM 01:00 / 01:15 AQA 8698/W Spanish Writing (tiered)

Tue 11 Jun AM 01:45 AQA 8462/2 Chemistry Paper 2 Tier (tiered)

Tue 11 Jun AM 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2 Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2 (tiered)

Tue 11 Jun PM 01:20 Pearson 1HI0 31 History Weimar & Nazi Germany

Tue 11 Jun PM 01:45 AQA 8365/1 Further Mathematics Paper 1 (Year 10)

Wed 12 Jun AM 01:30 AQA 8236/W Dance

Fri 14 Jun AM 01:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3

Fri 14 Jun PM 01:45 AQA 8463/2 Physics Paper 2 Tier (tiered)

Fri 14 Jun PM 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2 Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2 (tiered)

Mon 17 Jun PM 01:30 AQA 8271/W Music 

Tue 18 Jun AM 02:00 AQA 8552/W Design and Technology (Graphics/Res Mat/Textiles)

Wed 19 Jun AM 01:45 AQA 8585/W Food Prep and Nutrition

Wed 19 Jun AM 01:45 AQA 8365/2 Further Mathematics Paper 2 (Year 10)

Thu 23 Jun PM 01:30 WJEC C670U20-1 Film Studies Comp 2 Global Film

Tue 26 Jun ALL 
DAY Students must remain available up to and including this date in case of contingency

Thu 22 Aug AM Publication of Results to Students
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